
MPPC Competition Schedule for Aug. – Dec. 2019 

 

Date Format Coordinators After Game 

Sun 25th Aug Team Casual Bill& Theresa Drinks / Nibbles 

Wed 28th Aug Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 1st Sept   Dromana Estate. Several Volunteers  

Wed 4th Sept Wed. Casual Jo / Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 8th Sept Monthly Comp Bill & Theresa BBQ 

Wed 11th Sept Wed. Casual Mic T Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 15th Sept Team Casual Barb & Wal Drinks / Nibbles 

Wed 18th Sept Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 22nd Sept Team Casual John & Judy Drinks / Nibbles 

Wed 25th Sept Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 29th Sept Team Casual Greg and Linda Drinks / Nibbles 

Wed 2nd Oct Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 6th Oct Monthly Comp Bill & Theresa BBQ 

Wed 9th Oct Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 13th Oct Team Casual Val & Chris Drinks / Nibbles 

Wed 16th Oct Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 20th Oct Team Casual Jim & Sandy Drinks / Nibbles 

Wed 23rd Oct Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 27th Oct Team Casual Barb & Wal Drinks / Nibbles 

Wed 30th Oct Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 4th Nov Monthly Comp Bill & Theresa BBQ 

Wed 6th Nov Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 11th Nov Team Casual John & Judy  Drinks / Nibbles 

Wed 13th Nov Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 18th Nov Team Casual Greg & Linda Drinks / Nibbles 

Wed 20th Nov Wed. Casual Tony / Jo Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 24th Nov Team Casual Jim & Sandy Drinks / Nibbles 

Wed 27th Nov Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 1st Dec Monthly Comp (2020) Bill & Theresa BBQ 

Wed 4th Dec Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 



Sun 8th Dec Xmas Lunch Jan  Mornington GC 

Wed 11th Dec Wed. Casual Stuart Drinks / Nibbles 

Sun 15th Dec Casual  
(Last Chance Saloon) 

Val & Chris Drinks / Nibbles 

 
Should any nominated Coordinator be unavailable could they please arrange a replacement or contact 
Bill Leahy on 0450 44 82 44 as early as possible. 
 
Please note : 
 

1. Stuart is always the nominated person for Wed play, but he will organise coordinators within 
the Wednesday group. 

 
2. Volunteers needed, please email me if you can help on a Sunday. Its an easy task when there 

are helpers. A full list / explanation of tasks is present in the Shed. 
 
 


